BIDS OPENED: 12/5/01
PROJECT: A. O. RESURFACING SANTIAGO CYN. RD.

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. A (ARHM)

1
2
3
4D
5
6
7D
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN
HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT
REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT
AC: PATCHING

UNTREATED BASE: PATCHING
AC BERM

FOG SEAL AC BERM

COLD MILL AC: WEDGE CUT
COLD MILL AC: OTHER

AC: BASE COURSE

AC: ARHM

NOT USED

ROCK DUST BLOTTER
SHOULDER RESHAPING

ADJUST MONUMENT WELL
ADJUST WATER VALVE

4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE
4" SKIP WHITE LANE LINE

4" SOLID WHITE LANE LINE

6" SOLID WHITE LINE

8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MARKERS: REFLECTIVE YELLOW
MARKERS: REFLECTIVE CLEAR
WHITE ARROW - IRREGULAR
WHITE ARROW - CURVED

ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. B (TMAC)

1
2
3
4D
5
6
7D
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN
HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT
REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT
AC: PATCHING

UNTREATED BASE: PATCHING
AC BERM

FOG SEAL AC BERM

COLD MILL AC: WEDGE CUT
COLD MILL AC: OTHER

AC: BASE COURSE

NOT USED

AC: TMAC

ROCK DUST BLOTTER
SHOULDER RESHAPING

ADJUST MONUMENT WELL
ADJUST WATER VALVE

4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE
4" SKIP WHITE LANE LINE

4" SOLID WHITE LANE LINE

6" SOLID WHITE LINE

8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MARKERS: REFLECTIVE YELLOW
MARKERS: REFLECTIVE CLEAR
WHITE ARROW - IRREGULAR
WHITE ARROW - CURVED

ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. A (ARHM)
ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. B (TMAC)

PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

COUNTY OF ORANGE

UNIT QUANTITY

LS
LS
EA
SF

TN
TN
LF
LF
LF
SF
TN
TN

SY
LF
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

LS
LS
EA
SF

TN
TN
LF
LF
LF
SF
TN

TN
SY
LF
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

3000
310
600
200

10520
11000
350

3170

4680

6270

44000
5920

20600
3200
70
17200
450
650
80

3000
310
600
200
10520
11000
350
3170

4680

6270
44000
5920

20600
3200
70
17200
450
650
80

BID ABSTRACT

No. OF BIDDERS:4

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ITEM PRICE

35000.00
15000.00
915.00
2.00
123.00
61.00
19.00
3.00
0.25
6.00
0.20
47.00
58.40
0.00
0.12
0.60
234.00
225.00
0.27
0.18
0.18
0.22
0.27
2.70
2.70
18.50
10.40

35000.00
15000.00
915.00
2.00
123.00
61.00
19.00
3.00
0.25
6.00
0.20
47.00
0.00
58.40
0.12
0.60
234.00
225.00
0.27
0.18
0.18
0.22
0.27
2.70
2.70
18.50
10.40

35000.00
15000.00
1830.00
6000.00
38130.00
36600.00
3800.00
31560.00
2750.00
2100.00
634.00
219960.00
366168.00
0.00
5280.00
3552.00
1404.00
225.00
5562.00
576.00
12.60
3784.00
121.50
1755.00
216.00
111.00
52.00

35000.00
15000.00
1830.00
6000.00
38130.00
36600.00
3800.00
31560.00
2750.00
2100.00
634.00
219960.00
0.00
366168.00
5280.00
3552.00
1404.00
225.00
5562.00
576.00
12.60
3784.00
121.50
1755.00
216.00
111.00
52.00

$782,183.10
$782,183.10

No. OF BID ITEMS: 54
LIMITS: 0.4 MI. SIE EMERGENCY OPS. TO BLUE DIAMOND HAUL RD.

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT
TOTAL ITEM PRICE

14900.00
12500.00
1400.00
0.95
34.00
32.00
8.80
1.73
0.16
7.65
0.76
37.00
44.00
0.00
0.10
1.60
200.00
200.00
0.23
0.19
0.20
0.25
0.29
3.10
3.10
12.40
12.40

14900.00
12500.00
1400.00
0.95
34.00
32.00
8.80
1.73
0.16
7.65
0.76
37.00
0.00
55.50
0.10
1.60
200.00
200.00
0.23
0.19
0.20
0.25
0.29
3.10
3.10
12.40
12.40

TOTAL

14900.00
12500.00
2800.00
2850.00
10540.00
19200.00
1760.00
18199.60
1760.00
2677.50
2409.20
173160.00
275880.00
0.00
4400.00
9472.00
1200.00
200.00
4738.00
608.00
14.00
4300.00
130.50
2015.00
248.00
74.40
62.00

14900.00
12500.00
2800.00
2850.00
10540.00
19200.00
1760.00
18199.60
1760.00
2677.50
2409.20
173160.00
0.00
347985.00
4400.00
9472.00
1200.00
200.00
4738.00
608.00
14.00
4300.00
130.50
2015.00
248.00
74.40
62.00

$ 566,098.20
$ 638,203.20
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W.O. No: E

R.J.NOBLE (
ITEM PRICE

4000.00
5250.00
550.00
0.75
50.00
55.00
12.42
1.80
0.06
5.35
1.15
38.40
56.00
0.00
0.09
1.85
1100.00
785.00
0.27
0.19
0.26
0.26
0.36
3.15
3.15
36.50
36.75

6200.00
5250.00
550.00
0.75
50.00
55.00
12.42
1.80
0.06
5.35
1.15
38.50
0.00
43.50
0.09
1.85
1100.00
785.00
0.27
0.19
0.26
0.26
0.36
3.15
3.15
36.50
36.50
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COUNTY OF ORANGE

PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BID ABSTRACT

‘R20459 BIDS OPENED: 12/5/01 No. OF BIDDERS: 4 No. OF BID ITEMS: 54
PROJECT: A. O. RESURFACING SANTIAGO CYN. RD.

COMPANY ITEM EXCEL PAVING COMPANY CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC.
TOTAL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL

ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. A (ARHM)

4000.00 1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2000.00 2000.00 18000.00 18000.00
5250.00 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 82000.00 82000.00 40000.00 40000.00
1100.00 3 PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN EA 2 700.00 1400.00 1400.00 2800.00
2250.00 4D HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT SF 3000 1.00 3000.00 3.25 9750.00
15500.00 5 REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT CcYy 310 29.00 8990.00 175.00 54250.00
33000.00 6 AC: PATCHING TN 600 50.00 30000.00 58.00 34800.00
2484.00 7D UNTREATED BASE: PATCHING TN 200 15.00 3000.00 50.25 10050.00
18936.00 8 AC BERM LF 10520 3.50 36820.00 2.75 28930.00
660.00 9 FOG SEAL AC BERM LF 11000 0.30 3300.00 0.19 2090.00
187250 10 COLD MILL AC: WEDGE CUT LF 350 2.00 700.00 10.20 3570.00
364550 11 COLD MILL AC: OTHER SF 3170 2.00 6340.00 112 3550.40
179712.00 12 AC: BASE COURSE TN 4680 40.00 187200.00 42.75 200070.00
351120.00 13 AC: ARHM TN 6270 45.00 282150.00 57.75 362092.50
0.00 14 NOT USED 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3960.00 15 ROCKDUST BLOTTER SY 44000 0.10 4400.00 0.09 3960.00
10952.00 16 SHOULDER RESHAPING LF 5920 0.50 2960.00 1.75 10360.00
6600.00 17 ADJUST MONUMENT WELL EA 6 400.00 2400.00 770.00 4620.00
785.00 18 ADJUST WATER VALVE EA 1 400.00 400.00 770.00 770.00
5562.00 19 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE LF 20600 0.25 5150.00 0.22 4532.00
608.00 20 4" SKIP WHITE LANE LINE LF 3200 0.20 640.00 0.18 576.00
1820 21 4" SOLID WHITE LANE LINE LF 70 11.00 770.00 0.19 13.30
4472.00 22 6" SOLID WHITE LINE LF 17200 0.20 3440.00 0.24 4128.00
162.00 23 8" SOLID WHITE LINE LF 450 0.20 90.00 0.29 130.50
204750 24  MARKERS: REFLECTIVE YELLOW EA 650 3.50 2275.00 3.10 2015.00
252.00 25 MARKERS: REFLECTIVE CLEAR EA 80 3.00 240.00 3.10 248.00
219.00 26 WHITE ARROW - IRREGULAR EA 6 150.00 900.00 12.40 74.40
183.75 27  WHITE ARROW - CURVED EA 5 50.00 250.00 12.40 62.00

ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. B (TMAC)

6200.00 1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2000.00 2000.00 18000.00 18000.00
5250.00 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 82000.00 82000.00 40000.00 40000.00
1100.00 3 PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN EA 2 700.00 1400.00 1400.00 2800.00
2250.00 4D HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT SF 3000 1.00 3000.00 3.25 9750.00
15500.00 5 REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT CcYy 310 29.00 8990.00 175.00 54250.00
33000.00 6 AC: PATCHING TN 600 50.00 30000.00 58.00 34800.00
2484.00 7D UNTREATED BASE: PATCHING TN 200 15.00 3000.00 50.25 10050.00
18936.00 8 AC BERM LF 10520 3.50 36820.00 2.75 28930.00
660.00 9 FOG SEAL AC BERM LF 11000 0.30 3300.00 0.19 2090.00
187250 10 COLD MILL AC: WEDGE CUT LF 350 2.00 700.00 10.20 3570.00
364550 11 COLD MILL AC: OTHER SF 3170 2.00 6340.00 112 3550.40
180180.00 12  AC: BASE COURSE TN 4680 40.00 187200.00 42.75 200070.00
0.00 13 NOT USED 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
272745.00 14 AC: TMAC TN 6270 47.00 294690.00 51.00 319770.00
3960.00 15 ROCK DUST BLOTTER SY 44000 0.10 4400.00 0.09 3960.00
10952.00 16 SHOULDER RESHAPING LF 5920 0.50 2960.00 1.75 10360.00
6600.00 17 ADJUST MONUMENT WELL EA 6 400.00 2400.00 770.00 4620.00
785.00 18 ADJUST WATER VALVE EA 1 400.00 400.00 770.00 770.00
5562.00 19 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE LF 20600 0.25 5150.00 0.22 4532.00
608.00 20 4" SKIP WHITE LANE LINE LF 3200 0.20 640.00 0.18 576.00
1820 21 4" SOLID WHITE LANE LINE LF 70 11.00 770.00 0.19 13.30
4472.00 22 6" SOLID WHITE LINE LF 17200 0.20 3440.00 0.24 4128.00
162.00 23 8" SOLID WHITE LINE LF 450 0.20 90.00 0.29 130.50
204750 24 MARKERS: REFLECTIVE YELLOW EA 650 3.50 2275.00 3.10 2015.00
252.00 25 MARKERS: REFLECTIVE CLEAR EA 80 3.00 240.00 3.10 248.00
219.00 26 WHITE ARROW - IRREGULAR EA 6 150.00 900.00 12.40 74.40
18250 27 WHITE ARROW - CURVED EA 5 50.00 250.00 12.40 62.00

$ 655,351.45 ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. A (ARHM) $ 670,815.00 $801,442.10

$579,643.20 ADJUSTED TOTAL BID SCHED. B (TMAC) $ 683,355.00 $759,119.60
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